Handicap Division

Hometown

LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - 12-16-2018
Port Jeff Bowl, Port Jeff St., NY

Samuel Cooke
George Brown
Nick Carbonetto
Jackson Herbert
Jacob Klein

Joe LaBargo

John Weiss
Antoine Thurston
James Marino
Thomas Gulin
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Patchogue, NY
Shirley, NY
Stonybrook, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
East Islip, NY
Bayside, NY
Shirley, NY

New York, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Maspeth, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

Scratch Division
1 Jacob Klein

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Samuel Cooke
George Brown
Nick Carbonetto
Jackson Herbert

AwWN PR

ROUND 2 (49 & under)

Nick Carbonetto
Jackson Herbert
Jacob Klein
Joe LaBargo

AWN PR

ROUND 1 (49 & under)

Jacob Klein
Nick Carbonetto
Jackson Herbert
John Weiss
James Marino
Thomas Gulin
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ROUND 1 (50 & over)
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George Brown
2 Antoine Thurston

East Islip, NY

Scratch  Hdcp
203 41
236 2
192 30
143 48

Scratch  Hdcp
213 30
183 48
226 0
189 27

Scratch  Hdcp
247 0
213 30
179 48
220 4
165 36
168 13
246 2
149 31

Bonus
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Bonus
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Earnings

Total Prize Fund $2,900

Total
244
238
222
191

Total
243
231
226
216

Total
247
243
227
224
201
181

248
180

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$250

Payout
Advance
Advance
$150
$150

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
$75

$75

$75

Advance
$75



